Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Willert - (1152453) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.93
40.57
41.62
43.26
43.28
43.57
44.06
45.17
49.27
49.75
50.63
50.92
51.90
52.80
52.95
55.36
57.45

57.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.93
40.57
41.62
43.26

43.28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

243
232
215
191
191
187
181
168
129
126
119
117
111
105
104
91
81
81

WA Pts

243
232
215
191
191

Round

I T I T

Round

H
H

Date

2111115
04/10/15
11/10/14
28/09/14
14/09/14
06/07/14
22/06/14
29/06/14
09/11/13
24/11113
12/10/13
29/09/13
27110113
14/07/13
28/09/13
07/07/13
21/04/13
13/04/13

Date

211115
04/10/15
11/10/14
28/09/14
14/09/14

Meet

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
South Holderness Spring Club Championships
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open

Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs

South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

South Holderness SC Club Championships

Meet

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014

South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala

Venue

Sunderland
Ennerdale
Sheffield
Beverley

Preston

Hull

Preston

Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Sheffield
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

South Holderness
Kingston upon Hull
Beverley

South Holderness

Venue

Sunderland
Ennerdale
Sheffield
Beverley

Preston

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2

3
South Holder 2
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 2
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4

Club Swam Under Level

2

3
South Holder 2
South Holder 3
South Holder 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.57
45.17
44.06
49.75
49.27
51.90
50.63
50.92
52.95
52.80
55.36
57.45

57.63

Copyright 2024

187
168
181
126
129
111
119
117
104
105
91

81

81

06/07/14
29/06/14
22/06/14
24/11113
09/11/13
27110113
12/10/13
29/09/13
28/09/13
14/07/13
07/07/13
21/04/13
13/04/13

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
South Holderness Spring Club Championships
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs
Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

South Holderness SC Club Championships

Hull

Beverley

Preston

Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Sheffield
Beverley

South Holderness
Beverley
Kingston upon Hull
Beverley

South Holderness

South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder

South Holder

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



