Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Willert - (1152453) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

39.93 40.57 41.62 43.26 43.28 43.57 44.06 45.17 49.27 49.75 50.63	243 232 215 191 191	Н Н	21/11/15 04/10/15 11/10/14 28/09/14	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sunderland Ennerdale		2
41.62 43.26 43.28 43.57 44.06 45.17 49.27	215 191 191	Н	11/10/14				3
43.26 43.28 43.57 44.06 45.17 49.27 49.75	191 191			Yorkshire Winter Championships			0
43.28 43.57 44.06 45.17 49.27 49.75	191		28/09/14		Sheffield	South Holder	2
43.57 44.06 45.17 49.27 49.75			20/03/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	South Holder	3
44.06 45.17 49.27 49.75		Н	14/09/14	South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala	Preston	South Holder	4
45.17 49.27 49.75	187	Н	06/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
49.27 49.75	181	Н	22/06/14	South Holderness Spring Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
49.75	168	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	South Holder	3
	129		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	South Holder	3
50.63	126		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	South Holder	3
	119	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	South Holder	2
50.92	117		29/09/13	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints	Beverley	South Holder	3
51.90	111		27/10/13	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open	Beverley	South Holder	3
52.80	105	Н	14/07/13	Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs	Beverley	South Holder	4
52.95	104	Н	28/09/13	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs	South Holderness	South Holder	4
55.36	91	Н	07/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	South Holder	3
57.45	81		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	South Holder	3
57.63	81	Н	13/04/13	South Holderness SC Club Championships	South Holderness	South Holder	4

Swims in Date Order

Time		WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	39.93	243	Н	21/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
	40.57	232	Н	04/10/15	Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet	Ennerdale		3
	41.62	215	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield	South Holder	2
	43.26	191		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	South Holder	3
Со	43.28 pyright 202	191 4	Н	14/09/14	South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala	Preston	South Holder Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
43.57	187	Н	06/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
45.17	168	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	South Holder	3
44.06	181	Н	22/06/14	South Holderness Spring Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
49.75	126		24/11/13	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet	Beverley	South Holder	3
49.27	129		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	South Holder	3
51.90	111		27/10/13	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open	Beverley	South Holder	3
50.63	119	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	South Holder	2
50.92	117		29/09/13	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints	Beverley	South Holder	3
52.95	104	Н	28/09/13	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs	South Holderness	South Holder	4
52.80	105	Н	14/07/13	Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs	Beverley	South Holder	4
55.36	91	Н	07/07/13	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Kingston upon Hull	South Holder	3
57.45	81		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	South Holder	3
57.63	81	Н	13/04/13	South Holderness SC Club Championships	South Holderness	South Holder	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS